Little Bighorn Days 2023 Festival Sponsorship

Hardin Chamber of Commerce: Little Bighorn Days Planning Committee

Phone: 406-665-1672 Email: <u>hardinchamber@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.hardinmtchamber.com</u>



LBHDs 2023 Sponsorship Details

Hardin Area Chamber of Commerce, and the The Little Big Horn Days Committee kindly ask for your support and sponsorship for this year's festival.

Business & Corporate Sponsor: \$350.00 - \$500.00

Advertising Exposure:

- Sponsor information presented at the Hardin Chamber booth during LBHDs 2023
- Logo if any, and sponsor information highlighted on Hardin Chamber of Commerce Website

Small Business Sponsor: \$200.00 - \$350.00 Advertising Exposure:

- Sponsor information presented at the Hardin Chamber booth during LBHDs 2023
- Logo if any, and sponsor information highlighted on Hardin of Commerce Website

Individual Sponsor: \$100.00 - \$200.00 Advertising Exposure:

- Logo if any, and sponsor information highlighted on Hardin of Commerce Website

Please give your completed sponsorship form and payment to your committee contact or drop off at The Treasure Market: 321 N Center Ave. Hardin, MT 59034 - Email: <u>hardinchamber@gmail.com</u>, Phone: 406-665-1672

Sponsor / Business Name	
Phone	Email
Mailing Address	Website Address
Sponsorship Amount	Method of Payment: Check Cash
- Please email your logo and any	additional details to: hardinchamber@gmail.com

- Sponsor receipts will be emailed directly. If you wish to have a mailed receipt mark here ____